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BUILDING 1   1 - 10 STOREYS OF UNITS
ENCLOSED FLOOR AREA TOTAL: 

SITE AREA 3990m²              

BASEMENT -1F ~ -3F TOTAL: 7180m²

3,767m²

BUILDING 2   2 - 10 STOREYS OF UNITS
ENCLOSED FLOOR AREA TOTAL: 3,132m²

6,899m²              
(EXCL. CARPARKS)
GROSS ENCLOSED FLOOR AREA 

TOTAL

MOTORBIKE PARKS 18

17INC. DISABLED PARKS

51% SERVICED APARTMENTS 
49% MULTIPLE DWELLINGS 

CAFE / COMMERCIAL 230m2
RECEPTION 24m2
GYM 122m2

BICYCLE PARKS 31

COMMUNAL OPEN SPACE AREA = 1,529M2

DWG NO:

15 Quarry Crescent, Stuart Park NT 0820
T: +(61) 8 8981 9585

E: darwin@troppo.com.au

PROPOSED 

FOR 

02.02.2022 PR 03

ASTI REDEVELOPMENT

7 PACKARD PL, DARWIN NT

SITE PLAN - LEVEL 1

JOONDANNA INVESTMENTS

1 : 500
SITE PLAN - LEVEL 1

N

0 10m5m 25m

Scale 1: 500



SITE BOUNDARY

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

BULIDING 1

BU
ILD

ING
 2

A.

L1

L2

L3
L4

L5
L6
L7
L8

-1F
-2F
-3F

L1

L2

L3
L4

L5
L6
L7

L2
L3
L4

L5
L6
L7
L8L8

L9 L9L9
L10 L10L10

A.A.

BULIDING 1

BU
ILD

ING
 2

LEGEND

MIXED RESI APARTMENTS

SERVICED APARTMENTS 

A.

SITE BOUNDARY

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

BULIDING 1

BU
ILD

ING
 2

DWG NO:

15 Quarry Crescent, Stuart Park NT 0820
T: +(61) 8 8981 9585

E: darwin@troppo.com.au

PROPOSED 

FOR 

02.02.2022 PR 04

ASTI REDEVELOPMENT

7 PACKARD PL, DARWIN NT

APARTMENT MIX DIAGRAMS

JOONDANNA INVESTMENTS

SITE PLAN - LEVELS 2-5

1 : 500
SECTION A

SITE PLAN - LEVELS 7-10

BUILDING 1 ( 10 STOREYS ABOVE GROUND)

2 x 1BEDROOM MIXED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 2 ~ 5

9 1BEDROOM MIXED RESI APARTMENTS
19 2BEDROOM MIXED RESI APARTMENTS
TOTAL 28 MIXED RESI APARTMENTS 

ENCLOSED FLOOR AREA TOTAL: 3,767m²

8x2BEDROOM MIXED APARTMENTS
8x3BEDROOM MIXED APARTMENTS 

TOTAL APARTMENTS:                 

BUILDING 2 (10 STOREYS ABOVE GROUND)

ENCLOSED FLOOR AREA TOTAL: 3,132m²

2 x 2BEDROOM MIXED APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 2 ~ 5

91 APARTMENTS   INCL

18 x 1 BEDROOM APARTMENTS
55 x 2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS
18 x 3 BEDROOM APARTMENTS

4 x 2BEDROOM MIXED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 2 ~ 5

1 x 2BEDROOM MIXED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 1

TOTAL = 16 MIXED APARTMENTS 

2 x 3 BEDROOM MIXED APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 2 ~ 5

47 SERVICED APARTMENTS BEDROOMS (51%)
44 MIXED RESI BEDROOMS (49%)

SITE PLAN - LEVELS 6

MIXED RESI APARTMENTS 

2 x 2BEDROOM MIXED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 6
1 x 1BEDROOM MIXED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 6

SERVICED APARTMENTS 

2 x 1BEDROOM SERVICED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 7 ~ 10

9 1BEDROOM SERVICED APARTMENTS
18 2BEDROOM SERVICED APARTMENTS
TOTAL 27 SERVICED APARTMENTS 

4 x 2BEDROOM SERVICED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 7 ~ 10

2 x 2BEDROOM SERVICED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 6

MIXED RESI APARTMENTS 

SERVICED APARTMENTS 

10 x 2BEDROOM SERVICED APARTMENTS
10 x 3BEDROOM SERVICED APARTMENTS 

2 x 2 BEDROOM SERVICED APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 6 ~ 10

TOTAL = 20 SERVICED APARTMENTS 

2 x 3 BEDROOM SERVICED APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 6 ~ 10

1 x 1BEDROOM SERVICED RESI APARTMENTS / PER STOREY FROM LEVEL 6
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PREVIOUSLY 36 CARPARKS
7 MOTOBIKE PARKS

(INC. 12 ACCESSIBLE CARPARKS)

GENERAL KEYS_DA

AF BASEMENT FRESH AIR INTAKE TO SERVICE ENG'S
DETAILS

AL MIN 6M² AIRLOCK TO FIRE STAIRS
BD BOLLARD
EF BASEMENT EXHAUST AIR RISER TO SERVICE ENG'S

DETAILS
FS FIRE STAIRS
SC SMALL CAR
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Scale 1: 250

57 CARPARKS (21 ADDITIONAL CARPARKS)



TO -1F

TO
 -3

F

FR
OM

 -3
F

FROM -1F

D
O

W
N

U
P

N
O

 
E
N

T
R

Y

EF

N
O

 
E
N

T
R

Y

1:12

1:12

1:
8

1:
8

1:
5

1:
5

1:
8

1:
8

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SC

SC

SC

SC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

192226

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

21

31

30

28

17

29

27

232425 20 18

FS

AL

FS

AL

FS

300 11530

33

32

 550
0

115
00

FFL -6200

RL -6.20

FFL -6200

RL -6.20

1:46

1:46

TYP
2500

34

35

39

38

37

36

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

5051525354

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

DWG NO:

15 Quarry Crescent, Stuart Park NT 0820
T: +(61) 8 8981 9585

E: darwin@troppo.com.au

PROPOSED 

FOR 

02.02.2022 PR 08

ASTI REDEVELOPMENT

7 PACKARD PL, DARWIN NT

PROPOSED BASEMENTCARPARKING -2F

JOONDANNA INVESTMENTS

PREVIOUSLY 42 CARPARKS
6 MOTOBIKE PARKS

GENERAL KEYS_DA

AF BASEMENT FRESH AIR INTAKE TO SERVICE ENG'S
DETAILS

AL MIN 6M² AIRLOCK TO FIRE STAIRS
BD BOLLARD
EF BASEMENT EXHAUST AIR RISER TO SERVICE ENG'S

DETAILS
FS FIRE STAIRS
SC SMALL CAR

N

0 5m2.5m 12.5m

Scale 1: 250

63 CARPARKS (21 ADDITIONAL CARPARKS)



TO -2F

FROM -2F

N
O

 
E

N
T
R

Y

EF

U
P

STORE 
UNDER 
RAMP

1:
5

1:
5

1:
8

1:
8

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y

SITE BOUNDARY

SIT
E B

OU
ND

AR
Y RL -9.20

RL -9.20

SC

SC

SC

SC

1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

25 24 23 22 21 20 19 18 17

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

FFL -9200

FFL -9200

AL AL

AL

FS
FS

FS

 5100 6000

39

3TY
P

550
0

TYP
2500

550
0

 
600

0
550

0

257
5

262
5

242
5

250
0

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

5152535455

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

DWG NO:

15 Quarry Crescent, Stuart Park NT 0820
T: +(61) 8 8981 9585

E: darwin@troppo.com.au

PROPOSED 

FOR 

02.02.2022 PR 09

ASTI REDEVELOPMENT

7 PACKARD PL, DARWIN NT

BASEMENTCARPARKING -3F

JOONDANNA INVESTMENTS

GENERAL KEYS_DA

AF BASEMENT FRESH AIR INTAKE TO SERVICE ENG'S
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AL MIN 6M² AIRLOCK TO FIRE STAIRS
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